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Boston University
Results

Men 60 M Dash
9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

===================================================================
 BU Facility: F  6.54  2016        Asafa Powell, Puma
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  569 Ogunyeye, Tooni       UAlbany                   6.80Q  2
  2 #  384 Whittle, Shamali      Rutgers                   6.86Q  5
  3 #  249 Felton III, Raymo     Northeastern              6.87Q  1
  4 #  616 Dejesus, Jason        UMass Amherst             6.90Q  3
  5 #  179 Martin, Cole          Maine                     6.92Q  4
  6 #  705 Imasogie, Evan        UMass Lowell              6.93q  3
  7 #  237 Berry, Taeshawn       Northeastern              6.96q  1 6.954
  7 #   89 Lamkin, Thomas        Boston University         6.96q  4 6.954
  9 #  554 Grant, Kenan          UAlbany                   6.98q  1
 10 #   79 Clark, Andre          Boston University         6.99   2 6.982
 10 #  312 Andrade, Lucas        Rhode Island              6.99   4 6.982
 12 #  620 Fortune, Tyler        UMass Amherst             6.99   2 6.985
 13 #   78 Cappuccio, Nichol     Boston University         7.03   5
 14 #  371 Boakye, Andrew        Rutgers                   7.04   5 7.034
 15 #  190 Sebastien, AJ         Maine                     7.04   5 7.039
 16 #  192 Shapiro, Max          Maine                     7.05   2
 17 #  265 Thorpe, Vance         Northeastern              7.09   3 7.085
 18 #  253 Landry, Thomas        Northeastern              7.09   4 7.089
 19 #  575 Spiteri, Shayne       UAlbany                   7.11   5
 20 #  702 Gyimah, Michael       UMass Lowell              7.14   1
 21 #  757 Santos, John          UNAT-Rhode Island         7.17   2
 22 #  438 Moore, Jereal         Saint Joseph              7.19   1
 23 #  550 Gardner, Samir        UAlbany                   7.21   4 7.201
 24 #  743 Brown, Myles          UNAT-Rhode Island         7.21   5 7.204
 25 #   84 Goldin, Kaleb         Boston University         7.21   3 7.208
 26 #  753 Pilkington, Mason     UNAT-Rhode Island         7.23   3
 27 #  745 Feener, Austin        UNAT-Rhode Island         7.24   4 7.232
 27 #  191 Sewell, Josh          Maine                     7.24   5 7.232
 29 #  162 Caldwell, Ben         Maine                     7.25   2 7.245
 30 #  543 Deler, Austin         UAlbany                   7.25   4 7.247
 31 #   75 Andreis De Gregor     Boston University         7.27   1
 32 #  627 Hari, Adithya         UMass Amherst             7.31   3
 33 #  370 Backman, Nicholas     Rutgers                   7.32   4
 34 #  632 Looney, Nathan        UMass Amherst             7.36   2 7.351
 35 #  761 Zollers, Bennett      UNAT-Rhode Island         7.36   1 7.356
 36 #  721 Olivier, Nidlaire     UMass Lowell              7.40   1 7.397
 37 #  432 Iacono, Paride        Saint Joseph              7.40   3 7.398
 38 #  491 Ye, Michael           Stony Brook               7.43   3

Men 60 M Dash
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  6.54  2016        Asafa Powell, Puma
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 #  569 Ogunyeye, Tooni       UAlbany                   6.73
  2 #  384 Whittle, Shamali      Rutgers                   6.78
  3 #  249 Felton III, Raymo     Northeastern              6.83
  4 #  179 Martin, Cole          Maine                     6.85
  5 #  237 Berry, Taeshawn       Northeastern              6.92  6.911



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:33 PM  1/31/2026  Page 2
2026 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 1/24/2026

Boston University
Results

....Men 60 M Dash
  6 #  616 Dejesus, Jason        UMass Amherst             6.92  6.920
  7 #  554 Grant, Kenan          UAlbany                   6.97
  8 #  705 Imasogie, Evan        UMass Lowell              7.03

Men 200 M Dash
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 20.49  2017        Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  622 Gaskins, Godot        UMass Amherst            21.46   3
  2 #  429 Henry, Ben            Saint Joseph             21.59   2
  3 #  249 Felton III, Raymo     Northeastern             21.72   1
  4 #  241 Cole, Daeshaun        Northeastern             21.73   7
  5 #   95 Perry, Micah          Boston University        21.80   6
  6 #  110 Siaton, Alexander     Garden State TC          21.88  12
  7 #   78 Cappuccio, Nichol     Boston University        21.89   4
  8 #   84 Goldin, Kaleb         Boston University        21.96   6
  9 #  253 Landry, Thomas        Northeastern             21.97   3
 10 #  773 Kaya, Aras            Unattached               22.04   5
 11 #  179 Martin, Cole          Maine                    22.06   9
 12 #  371 Boakye, Andrew        Rutgers                  22.08  11
 13 #  190 Sebastien, AJ         Maine                    22.10   6
 14 #  554 Grant, Kenan          UAlbany                  22.13  11
 15 #  163 Card, Andrew          Maine                    22.21   8
 16 #  313 Arbogast, Alex        Rhode Island             22.27   2 22.263
 16 #  435 Maloney, Logan        Saint Joseph             22.27  10 22.263
 18 #  709 Kennedy, Daniel       UMass Lowell             22.28  10
 19 #  576 Williams, Gunnar      UAlbany                  22.32   7
 20 #  169 Feyler, Nolan         Maine                    22.43  10
 21 #  432 Iacono, Paride        Saint Joseph             22.44   9
 22 #  438 Moore, Jereal         Saint Joseph             22.47   2
 23 #  636 Sanchez, Michael      UMass Amherst            22.50   1
 24 #  705 Imasogie, Evan        UMass Lowell             22.53   4
 25 #  350 Volkerts, Jacob       Rhode Island             22.66  11 22.651
 26 #  265 Thorpe, Vance         Northeastern             22.66  12 22.656
 27 #  575 Spiteri, Shayne       UAlbany                  22.75   3
 28 #  192 Shapiro, Max          Maine                    22.79   9
 29 #  539 Alcindor, Amari       UAlbany                  22.86   5
 30 #  757 Santos, John          UNAT-Rhode Island        22.88   7
 31 #  745 Feener, Austin        UNAT-Rhode Island        22.91   2
 32 #  743 Brown, Myles          UNAT-Rhode Island        22.92   8
 33 #  753 Pilkington, Mason     UNAT-Rhode Island        22.93  12
 34 #  698 Dorival, Dhaethmy     UMass Lowell             23.03   8
 35 #  191 Sewell, Josh          Maine                    23.16   4
 36 #  349 Vieira, Owen          Rhode Island             23.28   5
 37 #  491 Ye, Michael           Stony Brook              23.36  12 23.355
 38 #  431 Holt, Layton          Saint Joseph             23.36  11 23.359
 39 #  434 Mackey, James         Saint Joseph             23.44   6
 40 #  487 Onovo, David          Stony Brook              23.92   3
 41 #  162 Caldwell, Ben         Maine                    24.02   7
 -- #  616 Dejesus, Jason        UMass Amherst              DNF   1
 -- #   75 Andreis De Gregor     Boston University          DNF   4
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Men 400 M Dash
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 45.17  2014        Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  372 Brown, Lathan         Rutgers                  47.68   2
  2 #  700 Fisher, Michael       UMass Lowell             48.27   4
  3 #  429 Henry, Ben            Saint Joseph             48.44   1
  4 #   74 Anderson, Samuel      Boston University        48.55   8
  5 #  316 Doss, Steven          Rhode Island             48.57   4
  6 #  241 Cole, Daeshaun        Northeastern             48.66   8
  7 #  382 Santiago, Jaylin      Rutgers                  48.68   1
  8 #  435 Maloney, Logan        Saint Joseph             48.92   2
  9 #  259 Ray, Aiden            Northeastern             48.94   7
 10 #  341 Rose, Camden          Rhode Island             48.99   9
 11 #   91 Leomensah, Thaden     Boston University        49.25   4
 12 #  715 Massari, Anthony      UMass Lowell             49.31   1
 13 #  723 O'Riorden, Trista     UMass Lowell             49.68   6
 14 #  329 Lamell, Wyatt         Rhode Island             49.72   9
 15 #  768 Britt, Aidan          Unattached               49.83   5
 16 #  625 Harden, Michael       UMass Amherst            49.90   6
 17 #  472 Brodsky, Matthew      Stony Brook              49.91   3
 18 #  561 Lawson, Kyaire        UAlbany                  49.97   6
 19 #  245 Emmanuel, Johnny      Northeastern             49.98   3
 20 #  720 Ojatabu, Cyprian      UMass Lowell             50.33   6
 21 #  783 Couch, Anthony        UAlbany                  50.40   5
 22 #  338 Morrison, Nick        Rhode Island             50.56   5
 23 #  448 Turner, Eli           Saint Joseph             50.82   8
 24 #   93 Masters, Nicholas     Boston University        51.22   7
 25 #  434 Mackey, James         Saint Joseph             51.42   7
 26 #  431 Holt, Layton          Saint Joseph             51.59   2
 27 #  193 Stadnicki, Spence     Maine                    52.39   4
 28 #  759 Toledo, Jacob         UNAT-Rhode Island        52.49   9
 29 #  487 Onovo, David          Stony Brook              52.89   3
 30 #  489 Swinea, Ryan          Stony Brook              53.46   5

Men 500 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:00.73  2020        Taj Burgess, Rutgers
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   81 Cowan, Thomas         Boston University      1:03.03   1
  2 #  573 Sealey, Nicholos      UAlbany                1:03.71   4
  3 #  566 Martinez, Julio       UAlbany                1:04.39   4
  4 #  712 Lynch, Alejandro      UMass Lowell           1:04.60   1
  5 #  637 Sanders, Corey        UMass Amherst          1:04.67   1
  6 #   36 Pett, Owen            Boston College         1:04.70   3
  7 #  422 Cruz, Cristian        Saint Joseph           1:04.78   2
  8 #  440 Noss, Luke            Saint Joseph           1:04.90   2
  9 #  347 Temistokle, Ryan      Rhode Island           1:05.68   3
 10 #  172 Gay, Miles            Maine                  1:05.83   2
 11 #  697 Diaz, Bradley         UMass Lowell           1:05.90   3
 12 #  695 Dafe, Raymond         UMass Lowell           1:06.51   1
 13 #  750 Mitchell, Cooper      UNAT-Rhode Island      1:07.38   4
 14 #  638 Scalia, Chris         UMass Amherst          1:07.65   4
 15 #  451 Wyatt, Brody          Saint Joseph           1:07.77   3
 16 #  758 Tavares, Devan        UNAT-Rhode Island      1:08.30   4
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....Men 500 M Run
 17 #  328 Kyle, Ryan            Rhode Island           1:08.32   1
 18 #  474 Clackett, Luke        Stony Brook            1:08.58   2
 19 #  690 Brenn, Dylan          UMass Lowell           1:08.76   4
 20 #  488 Scarry, Ryan          Stony Brook            1:10.66   3

Men 800 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 1:45.19  2025        Aidan McCarthy, Cal Poly
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  106 Ayhan, Kerem          Garden State TC        1:47.38   1
  2 #  107 Forrest, Patrick      Garden State TC        1:49.27   1
  3 #  771 Brown, Cruz           Unattached             1:49.57   1
  4 #  242 Danyluk, Brady        Northeastern           1:50.55   1
  5 #  380 Rodriguez, Gabrie     Rutgers                1:51.02   1
  6 #  630 Kirn, Colin           UMass Amherst          1:51.34   3
  7 #  450 Wockenfuss, Alex      Saint Joseph           1:51.41   2
  8 #  704 Iddriss, Basit        UMass Lowell           1:51.60   2
  9 #   35 Peattie, Colin        Boston College         1:51.62   2
 10 #  101 Sikaneta, Shamiso     Boston University      1:51.65   1
 11 #  378 Poplau, Robert        Rutgers                1:52.21   1
 12 #  257 Raina, Ajay           Northeastern           1:52.52   2
 13 #  255 Mattingly, Jack       Northeastern           1:52.75   3
 14 #  326 Jordan, Maddox        Rhode Island           1:53.56   2
 15 #  449 Walden, Regent        Saint Joseph           1:54.16   2
 16 #  446 Smith, Elijah         Saint Joseph           1:54.25   2
 17 #  731 Szalewicz, Jacob      UMass Lowell           1:54.37   4
 18 #   31 Flynn, Tommy          Boston College         1:54.58   3
 19 #  436 Manzo, Chris          Saint Joseph           1:54.62   2
 20 #  336 Melnick, Adam         Rhode Island           1:54.65   4
 21 #  318 Enis, Jaden           Rhode Island           1:54.75   3
 22 #  170 Firlings, Matt        Maine                  1:54.97   3
 23 #  175 Johnson, Aran         Maine                  1:55.02   5
 24 #  168 Fernstrom, Ryan       Maine                  1:55.04   5
 25 #  737 Young, Tyler          UMass Lowell           1:55.58   4
 26 #   32 Higgins, Jack         Boston College         1:55.61   2
 27 #  613 Catherwood, Colli     UMass Amherst          1:55.85   5
 28 #  240 Ciaccio, James        Northeastern           1:56.17   1 1:56.161
 29 #  486 Nowak, Walesky        Stony Brook            1:56.17   4 1:56.163
 30 #   82 Demonte, Daniel       Boston University      1:56.17   4 1:56.170
 31 #   77 Boldi, Ryan           Boston University      1:56.18   5
 32 #  706 Jalloh, Abdul         UMass Lowell           1:56.30   5
 33 #  614 Ciatto, Kailas        UMass Amherst          1:56.44   5
 34 #  471 Acosta Mondriquez     Stony Brook            1:56.50   4
 35 #  332 Martin, Nick          Rhode Island           1:57.02   3
 36 #  741 Bird, Erik            UNAT-Rhode Island      1:57.40   3
 37 #   76 Bell, Glenn           Boston University      1:58.46   5
 38 #   98 Repper-Molina, Mi     Boston University      1:59.08   5
 39 #   80 Collins, Freddy       Boston University      1:59.11   3
 40 #  642 Walsh, Logan          UMass Amherst          1:59.17   3
 41 #  372 Brown, Lathan         Rutgers                1:59.32   5
 42 #  687 Beauparlant, Jack     UMass Lowell           1:59.40   4
 43 #  445 Silvester, Tommy      Saint Joseph           1:59.84   2
 44 #  610 Aschkenasy, Altam     UMass Amherst          2:01.31   4
 -- #  789 Mignard, Ethan        Unattached                 DNF   1
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Boston University
Results

Men 1000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 2:16.74  2024        Luciano Fiore, Atlanta TC
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  766 Abidi, Hassan         Unattached             2:22.11   1
  2 #  574 Smith, Jacob          UAlbany                2:24.67   1
  3 #  476 Gartner, Caleb        Stony Brook            2:26.66   1 2:26.652
  4 #  557 Hines, Steve          UAlbany                2:26.66   1 2:26.657
  5 #  742 Boukhtam, Hatim       Unattached             2:26.84   1
  6 #  552 Graber, Isaac         UAlbany                2:27.51   1
  7 #  441 Rau, Will             Saint Joseph           2:27.75   1
  8 #  711 Lano, Jamie           UMass Lowell           2:28.64   2
  9 #  728 Satchek, Dennis       UMass Lowell           2:28.84   2
 10 #  633 Medeiros, Tyler       UMass Amherst          2:29.18   3
 11 #  166 Colson, Kaleb         Maine                  2:29.48   2
 12 #  416 Barausky, Tom         Saint Joseph           2:29.56   1
 13 #  433 Kane, Jackson         Saint Joseph           2:29.64   2
 14 #  478 Gilstrap, Collin      Stony Brook            2:29.77   1
 15 #  322 Francis, Cole         Rhode Island           2:30.05   2
 16 #  549 Gancarz, Mikolaj      UAlbany                2:30.11   2
 17 #  187 Robinson-Smey, Ja     Maine                  2:30.13   3
 18 #  558 Jones, Ben            UAlbany                2:30.26   3
 19 #  716 Mayol, Pedro          UMass Lowell           2:30.93   2
 20 #  177 Knight, Dan           Maine                  2:31.00   3
 21 #  727 Rothrock, Tyler       UMass Lowell           2:31.41   3
 22 #  443 Rota-Talarico, Im     Saint Joseph           2:31.67   2
 23 #  484 McLoughlin, Colli     Stony Brook            2:31.89   3
 24 #  314 Capalbo, Antonio      Rhode Island           2:32.24   1
 25 #  555 Hashim, Connor        UAlbany                2:32.35   2
 26 #  733 Toth, Joshua          UMass Lowell           2:33.17   2
 27 #  418 Bovone, Anton         Saint Joseph           2:34.59   2
 28 #   94 Oullette, Jack        Boston University      2:34.79   3
 29 #  420 Carnes, Matthew       Saint Joseph           2:34.92   3
 30 #  612 Carew, Alec           UMass Amherst          2:35.67   3
 31 #  629 Johnson, Emmett       UMass Amherst          2:38.07   3

Men 1500 M Run En Route
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:31.25  2019        Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  262 Sarney, Kyle          Northeastern           3:43.24   2
  2 #  749 Kennedy-Wonneberg     Unattached             3:44.40   2
  3 #  493 Fowkes, Ryan          The Enclave            3:44.53   1
  4 #  765 Abdalla, Yaseen       Unattached             3:44.77   1
  5 #  108 Hill, Billy           Garden State TC        3:44.93   1
  6 #  770 Easton, Caleb         Unattached             3:45.19   1
  7 #  452 Gibson, Eric          Saucony                3:46.10   1
  8 #  776 Smith, Colin p        Unattached             3:46.29   2
  9 #  775 Mulder, Edward        Unattached             3:46.34   1
 10 #  774 Mc Grath, Kevin       Unattached             3:47.20   2
 11 #  613 Catherwood, Colli     UMass Amherst          3:47.90   2
 12 #  264 Slaney, Ryan          Northeastern           3:48.10   2
 13 #  105 Buchanan, Frank       CNDR                   3:48.56   1
 14 #  767 Bendtsen, Nichola     Unattached             3:48.82   1
 15 #  769 dosReis, Joe          Unattached             3:49.30   1
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....Men 1500 M Run En Route
 16 #  112 Farrington, Ned       Glory Days TC          3:49.86   2
 17 #  263 Sarney, Ryan          Northeastern           3:50.54   3
 18 #    6 Laudon, Aksel         Battle Road            3:51.44   1
 19 #  688 Benassi, Andrew       UMass Lowell           3:51.55   2
 20 #  717 Moreau, Devin         UMass Lowell           3:51.94   2
 21 #  239 Boyle, Nico           Northeastern           3:51.95   3
 22 #    8 Diver, Finn           Beechmount Harriers    3:52.61   2
 23 #  250 French, Dawson        Northeastern           3:52.86   3
 24 #  689 Benoit, William       UMass Lowell           3:52.88   2
 25 #  735 Van Den Akker, Ja     UMass Lowell           3:53.10   2
 26 #  441 Rau, Will             Saint Joseph           3:54.27   2
 27 #  320 Fatone, Ben           Rhode Island           3:55.00   3
 28 #  379 Rakitis, Kyle         Rutgers                3:55.95   3
 29 #   80 Collins, Freddy       Boston University      3:56.42   1
 30 #  479 Green, Ethan          Stony Brook            3:56.63   3
 31 #  756 Roe, Jeremy           UNAT-Rhode Island      3:56.71   3
 32 #   30 Fleming, Sean         Boston College         3:57.45   4
 33 #  614 Ciatto, Kailas        UMass Amherst          3:57.82   4
 34 #  430 Hoffman, Matt         Saint Joseph           3:58.19   3
 35 #  693 Conklin, William      UMass Lowell           3:58.59   3
 36 #  482 Liebowitz, Brian      Stony Brook            3:58.85   3
 37 #   82 Demonte, Daniel       Boston University      3:58.85   4
 38 #  730 Simard, William       UMass Lowell           3:58.95   3
 39 #  439 Napoli, Christian     Saint Joseph           3:58.98   4
 40 #  424 Forrest, Josh         Saint Joseph           3:59.43   3
 41 #  473 Catherwood, Gavin     Stony Brook            3:59.66   3
 42 #   98 Repper-Molina, Mi     Boston University      4:00.13   4
 43 #   38 Sierpina, Roman       Boston College         4:01.24   3
 44 #  195 Transue, Owen         Maine                  4:02.15   4
 45 #  612 Carew, Alec           UMass Amherst          4:02.15   4
 46 #  176 Keller, Ethan         Maine                  4:03.06   4
 47 #   76 Bell, Glenn           Boston University      4:03.21   3
 48 #  694 Courtney, Jack        UMass Lowell           4:03.37   4
 49 #  481 Lawler, Andrew        Stony Brook            4:03.78   4
 50 #   34 Morelli, Jack         Boston College         4:06.07   4
 51 #  788 Bronstein, Daniel     Boston University      4:06.54   4
 52 #   96 Piedade, Brandon      Boston University      4:06.89   4
 53 #  610 Aschkenasy, Altam     UMass Amherst          4:10.12   3
 54 #  629 Johnson, Emmett       UMass Amherst          4:10.68   4
 55 #  447 Stoudt, Elijah        Saint Joseph           4:11.95   4
 56 #  158 Arsenault, Ben        Maine                  4:12.29   4
 -- #  786 Stedfast, Graham      Unattached                 DNF   2
 -- #    4 Aubry, Marcel         Battle Road                DNF   1

Men 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:47.01  2019        Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  262 Sarney, Kyle          Northeastern           4:00.39   2
  2 #  493 Fowkes, Ryan          The Enclave            4:00.43   1
  3 #  108 Hill, Billy           Garden State TC        4:00.73   1
  4 #  765 Abdalla, Yaseen       Unattached             4:00.81   1
  5 #  770 Easton, Caleb         Unattached             4:01.06   1
  6 #  749 Kennedy-Wonneberg     Unattached             4:01.96   2



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:33 PM  1/31/2026  Page 7
2026 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 1/24/2026

Boston University
Results

....Men 1 Mile Run
  7 #  452 Gibson, Eric          Saucony                4:02.57   1
  8 #  774 Mc Grath, Kevin       Unattached             4:03.01   2
  9 #  775 Mulder, Edward        Unattached             4:03.48   1
 10 #  776 Smith, Colin p        Unattached             4:03.59   2
 11 #  613 Catherwood, Colli     UMass Amherst          4:04.63   2
 12 #  105 Buchanan, Frank       CNDR                   4:04.79   1
 13 #  767 Bendtsen, Nichola     Unattached             4:05.20   1
 14 #  264 Slaney, Ryan          Northeastern           4:05.47   2
 15 #  769 dosReis, Joe          Unattached             4:06.31   1
 16 #  263 Sarney, Ryan          Northeastern           4:07.16   3
 17 #  688 Benassi, Andrew       UMass Lowell           4:08.03   2
 18 #  717 Moreau, Devin         UMass Lowell           4:08.36   2
 19 #  112 Farrington, Ned       Glory Days TC          4:08.42   2
 20 #  735 Van Den Akker, Ja     UMass Lowell           4:08.88   2
 21 #    6 Laudon, Aksel         Battle Road            4:09.33   1
 22 #  250 French, Dawson        Northeastern           4:09.66   3
 23 #  239 Boyle, Nico           Northeastern           4:09.68   3
 24 #    8 Diver, Finn           Beechmount Harriers    4:09.70   2
 25 #  689 Benoit, William       UMass Lowell           4:09.82   2
 26 #  320 Fatone, Ben           Rhode Island           4:12.07   3
 27 #  441 Rau, Will             Saint Joseph           4:12.46   2
 28 #  730 Simard, William       UMass Lowell           4:13.36   3
 29 #  379 Rakitis, Kyle         Rutgers                4:13.46   3
 30 #  614 Ciatto, Kailas        UMass Amherst          4:14.10   4
 31 #  479 Green, Ethan          Stony Brook            4:14.33   3
 32 #   30 Fleming, Sean         Boston College         4:14.87   4
 33 #   80 Collins, Freddy       Boston University      4:15.10   1
 34 #  756 Roe, Jeremy           UNAT-Rhode Island      4:15.21   3
 35 #  439 Napoli, Christian     Saint Joseph           4:15.22   4
 36 #  693 Conklin, William      UMass Lowell           4:15.47   3
 37 #  473 Catherwood, Gavin     Stony Brook            4:16.16   3
 38 #   82 Demonte, Daniel       Boston University      4:16.23   4
 39 #  482 Liebowitz, Brian      Stony Brook            4:16.44   3
 40 #  430 Hoffman, Matt         Saint Joseph           4:16.72   3
 41 #  424 Forrest, Josh         Saint Joseph           4:16.96   3
 42 #   98 Repper-Molina, Mi     Boston University      4:18.09   4
 43 #  195 Transue, Owen         Maine                  4:18.94   4
 44 #  176 Keller, Ethan         Maine                  4:19.29   4
 45 #  612 Carew, Alec           UMass Amherst          4:19.31   4
 46 #  694 Courtney, Jack        UMass Lowell           4:20.69   4
 47 #  481 Lawler, Andrew        Stony Brook            4:20.77   4
 48 #   38 Sierpina, Roman       Boston College         4:20.97   3
 49 #   76 Bell, Glenn           Boston University      4:21.85   3
 50 #  788 Bronstein, Daniel     Boston University      4:24.00   4
 51 #   96 Piedade, Brandon      Boston University      4:25.49   4
 52 #   34 Morelli, Jack         Boston College         4:26.51   4
 53 #  629 Johnson, Emmett       UMass Amherst          4:28.14   4
 54 #  158 Arsenault, Ben        Maine                  4:29.36   4
 55 #  610 Aschkenasy, Altam     UMass Amherst          4:30.37   3
 56 #  447 Stoudt, Elijah        Saint Joseph           4:31.46   4
 -- #    4 Aubry, Marcel         Battle Road                DNF   1
 -- #  786 Stedfast, Graham      Unattached                 DNF   2
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Men 3000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 7:28.23  2023        Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  117 Morgan, Callum        Joma                   7:55.82   1
  2 #  116 Mallon, Lughaidh      Ireland                7:56.38   1
  3 #  118 Bourse, Matthys       long game project      8:00.54   1
  4 #   86 Hruska, Daniel        Boston University      8:01.77   1
  5 #  374 Kyvelos, Stephen      Rutgers                8:04.09   1
  6 #  785 Tilton, Liam          Rutgers                8:05.40   1
  7 #    3 Nohilly, Eion         Atlanta Trac           8:10.50   1
  8 #  427 Glavin, Michael       Saint Joseph           8:11.50   1
  9 #  477 Gartner, Henry        Stony Brook            8:11.59   1
 10 #  381 Rossi, Gavin          Rutgers                8:14.11   1
 11 #  375 Lawson, Micah         Rutgers                8:14.88   1
 12 #  377 Patel, Maan           Rutgers                8:15.75   1
 13 #  713 Marcotte, Nichola     UMass Lowell           8:16.94   1
 14 #  238 Blaisdell, Owen       Northeastern           8:17.62   2
 15 #  475 Fogarty, Peter        Stony Brook            8:18.18   1
 16 #  421 Cichocki, Ryan        Saint Joseph           8:21.71   2
 17 #  331 Lucas, Matthew        Rhode Island           8:21.80   1
 18 #  423 Deckert, Noah         Saint Joseph           8:22.50   1
 19 #  178 Libby, Carter         Maine                  8:25.02   2
 20 #  159 Bendetson, Adam       Maine                  8:25.53   2
 21 #  703 Henderson, Isaac      UMass Lowell           8:25.86   1
 22 #  490 Tardugno, Christo     Stony Brook            8:26.91   2
 23 #  754 Principe, Jesse       UNAT-Rhode Island      8:27.94   2
 24 #  634 Ouellette, Liam       UMass Amherst          8:28.29   2
 25 #  428 Hefferan, Brendan     Saint Joseph           8:28.30   2
 26 #    7 Lucci, Aaron          Battle Road            8:28.48   2
 27 #  714 Mashtare, Ethan       UMass Lowell           8:28.97   2
 28 #  615 Cole, Riley           UMass Amherst          8:29.88   2
 29 #  186 Quirion, Myles        Maine                  8:29.96   2
 30 #   83 Ebbeskotte, Morit     Boston University      8:31.41   1
 31 #   73 American Horse, J     Boston University      8:31.63   1
 32 #  483 Maneri, Luca          Stony Brook            8:33.41   2
 33 #  258 Rank, Timothy         Northeastern           8:34.24   2
 34 #  171 Fortenberry, Jare     Maine                  8:35.57   2
 35 #  161 Burns, Jack           Maine                  8:36.55   2
 36 #  748 Kaiser, Ryan          UNAT-Rhode Island      8:39.67   2
 37 #  734 Uzzo, Nicolas         UMass Lowell           8:40.55   2
 38 #  726 Rooney, Jonathan      UMass Lowell           8:46.76   2
 39 #  447 Stoudt, Elijah        Saint Joseph           8:49.58   2
 40 #  628 Hubisz, Riley         UMass Amherst          8:53.87   2
 41 #  244 Elhaji, Bilal         Northeastern           9:12.11   2
 -- #  108 Hill, Billy           Garden State TC            DNF   1
 -- #  769 dosReis, Joe          Unattached                 DNF   1
 -- #  611 Broderick, Parker     UMass Amherst              DNF   2

Men 5000 M Run
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 12:44.09  2025        Grant Fisher, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  546 Elmbarki, Jed         UAlbany               14:15.74   1
  2 #    5 Gill, Timothy         Battle Road           14:20.37   1
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....Men 5000 M Run
  3 #  437 Mogck, Gavin          Saint Joseph          14:30.61   1
  4 #  692 Castellano, Dante     UMass Lowell          14:32.82   1
  5 #  444 Shanahan, Jay         Saint Joseph          14:33.30   1
  6 #  164 Collins, Charlie      Maine                 14:36.74   1
  7 #  624 Hansen, Cyrus         UMass Amherst         14:37.14   1
  8 #  426 Gargani, Anthony      Saint Joseph          14:41.85   1
  9 #  102 Tempest, Will         Boston University     14:42.78   2
 10 #  103 Tuttle, Charlie       Boston University     14:42.80   2
 11 #  252 Gruczka, Ryan         Northeastern          14:43.20   1
 12 #  417 Botteon, Andrea       Saint Joseph          14:46.98   2
 13 #  732 Tierney, Keegan       UMass Lowell          14:47.09   1
 14 #  254 Leslie, Ryan          Northeastern          14:48.45   1
 15 #  442 Romea, Ian            Saint Joseph          14:49.37   2
 16 #   97 Poisson, Greg         Boston University     14:49.57   2
 17 #  167 Daigle, Connor        Maine                 14:49.77   2
 18 #   92 Mahler, Isaac         Boston University     14:50.28   2
 19 #  188 Ross, Logan           Maine                 14:56.13   2
 20 #  760 Ware, Matthew         UNAT-Rhode Island     14:58.38   2
 21 #  562 Lewis, Jerry          UAlbany               15:06.32   2
 22 #  752 Padula, Jason         UNAT-Rhode Island     15:12.60   2
 23 #  180 McClellan, Kyle       Maine                 15:16.66   2
 24 #  173 Grenier, Harrison     Maine                 15:26.75   1
 25 #  701 Fondakowski, Nath     UMass Lowell          15:29.09   2
 26 #  165 Collins, Tim          Maine                 16:01.85   2

Men 60 M Hurdles
9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

===================================================================
 BU Facility: F  7.71  2023        Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
 BU Facility: F  7.71  2023        Terrel Williams, Connecticut
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  312 Andrade, Lucas        Rhode Island              8.03Q  2
  2 #  626 Hardt, Quinn          UMass Amherst             8.14Q  1
  3 #   95 Perry, Micah          Boston University         8.32Q  3
  4 #  348 Tona, Ryan            Rhode Island              8.21q  2
  5 #  542 DeCicco, Matthew      UAlbany                   8.31q  1
  6 #  540 Baidy, Quillar        UAlbany                   8.41q  1
  7 #  565 Mariacher, Kendal     UAlbany                   8.42q  3
  8 #  724 Riley, Brandon        UMass Lowell              8.45q  3
  9 #  330 Lipka, Miles          Rhode Island              8.49q  2
 10 #  571 Powell, Krishmar      UAlbany                   8.59   2
 11 #  723 O'Riorden, Trista     UMass Lowell              8.71   2 8.702
 12 #  349 Vieira, Owen          Rhode Island              8.71   1 8.703
 13 #  194 Therriault, Ben       Maine                     8.79   1 8.785
 14 #  721 Olivier, Nidlaire     UMass Lowell              8.79   3 8.790
 15 #  719 Munroe, Derek         UMass Lowell              8.86   2
 16 #  761 Zollers, Bennett      UNAT-Rhode Island         8.91   3
 17 #  577 Wright, Arlan         UAlbany                   9.02   1
 18 #  710 Kivlan, John          UMass Lowell              9.78   1
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Men 60 M Hurdles
================================================================
 BU Facility: F  7.71  2023        Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
 BU Facility: F  7.71  2023        Terrel Williams, Connecticut
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 #  312 Andrade, Lucas        Rhode Island              7.93
  2 #  626 Hardt, Quinn          UMass Amherst             8.04
  3 #   95 Perry, Micah          Boston University         8.11
  4 #  565 Mariacher, Kendal     UAlbany                   8.37  8.361
  5 #  542 DeCicco, Matthew      UAlbany                   8.37  8.366
  6 #  540 Baidy, Quillar        UAlbany                   8.47
 -- #  330 Lipka, Miles          Rhode Island               DNF

Men 4x400 M Relay
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 3:04.24  2019        Western Kentucky, Western Kent
                         L Warren, O Alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Boston University  'A'                              3:14.85   2
     1) #91 Leomensah, Thaden           2) #78 Cappuccio, Nicholas
     3) #74 Anderson, Samuel            4) #81 Cowan, Thomas
  2 UAlbany  'A'                                        3:16.34   2
     1) #576 Williams, Gunnar           2) #566 Martinez, Julio
     3) #561 Lawson, Kyaire             4) #573 Sealey, Nicholos
  3 Northeastern  'B'                                   3:16.35   1
     1) #266 Williams, Brunner          2) #257 Raina, Ajay
     3) #242 Danyluk, Brady             4) #240 Ciaccio, James
  4 UMass Lowell  'A'                                   3:16.63   3
     1) #715 Massari, Anthony           2) #700 Fisher, Michael
     3) #723 O'Riorden, Tristan         4) #720 Ojatabu, Cyprian
  5 Maine  'A'                                          3:17.34   1
     1) #169 Feyler, Nolan              2) #168 Fernstrom, Ryan
     3) #194 Therriault, Ben            4) #163 Card, Andrew
  6 Rhode Island  'A'                                   3:18.29   1
     1) #341 Rose, Camden               2) #338 Morrison, Nick
     3) #316 Doss, Steven               4) #347 Temistokle, Ryan
  7 UMass Amherst  'A'                                  3:19.39   3
     1) #622 Gaskins, Godot             2) #631 Lewis, Winston
     3) #625 Harden, Michael            4) #630 Kirn, Colin
  8 UMass Amherst  'B'                                  3:20.17   3
     1) #643 Wolinski, Elijah           2) #637 Sanders, Corey
     3) #638 Scalia, Chris              4) #636 Sanchez, Michael
  9 Rutgers  'A'                                        3:21.14   3
     1) #380 Rodriguez, Gabriel         2) #378 Poplau, Robert
     3) #384 Whittle, Shamali           4) #370 Backman, Nicholas
 10 UAlbany  'B'                                        3:23.21   3
     1) #577 Wright, Arlan              2) #542 DeCicco, Matthew
     3) #555 Hashim, Connor             4) #549 Gancarz, Mikolaj
 -- Rhode Island  'B'                                       DNF   2
     1) #318 Enis, Jaden                2) #336 Melnick, Adam
     3) #350 Volkerts, Jacob            4) #322 Francis, Cole
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Men Distance Medley
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 9:17.17  2025        Wake Forest, Wake Forest
                         P Specht, F Shelbert, R Swanepoel, R Hanson
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Boston College  'A'                                 9:45.20
     1) #35 Peattie, Colin              2) #36 Pett, Owen
     3) #32 Higgins, Jack               4) #27 Bianchi, Mateo
  2 Stony Brook  'A'                                    9:46.73
     1) #478 Gilstrap, Collin           2) #472 Brodsky, Matthew
     3) #485 Medrano, Jaden             4) #476 Gartner, Caleb
  3 UAlbany  'A'                                        9:47.81
     1) #557 Hines, Steve               2) #539 Alcindor, Amari
     3) #574 Smith, Jacob               4) #552 Graber, Isaac
  4 Rhode Island  'A'                                   9:48.05
     1) #326 Jordan, Maddox             2) #328 Kyle, Ryan
     3) #314 Capalbo, Antonio           4) #332 Martin, Nick
  5 Maine  'A'                                         10:17.15
     1) #177 Knight, Dan                2) #169 Feyler, Nolan
     3) #170 Firlings, Matt             4) #166 Colson, Kaleb

Men High Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 2.23m  2014        David Fajoyomi, Fordham
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  327 Katroli, Josia        Rhode Island             2.03m
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  2 #  564 Luncheon-Lowrie,      UAlbany                 J2.03m
     1.98 2.03 2.08
      XXO  XXO  XXX
  3 #  333 McConkey, Rowan       Rhode Island             1.98m
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
        O    O    O  XXX
  4 #  641 Stuckey, Tory         UMass Amherst            1.93m
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
       XO  XXO   XO  XXX
  5 #  337 Miller, Cam           Rhode Island            J1.93m
     1.93 1.98
      XXO  XXX
  5 #  571 Powell, Krishmar      UAlbany                 J1.93m
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  7 #  640 Stevens, Owen         UMass Amherst            1.88m
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O    O  XXX
  7 #  343 Shultz, Nathan        Rhode Island             1.88m
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O    O  XXX
  9 #  747 Gonzalez, Xavier      UNAT-Rhode Island       J1.88m
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O  XXO  XXX
 10 #  577 Wright, Arlan         UAlbany                  1.83m
     1.78 1.83 1.88
        O  XXO  XXX
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....Men High Jump
 11 #  699 Edokpolo, Rerelol     UMass Lowell            J1.83m
     1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88
       XO    O  XXO  XXX
 12 #  710 Kivlan, John          UMass Lowell             1.78m
     1.73 1.78 1.83
        O    O  XXX
 -- #  686 Allain, Camren        UMass Lowell                NH
     1.93
      XXX

Men Pole Vault
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 5.65m  2008        Rory Quiller, Binghamton Univ
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  324 Grabinski, Tyler      Rhode Island             4.80m
     4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95
      XXO  XXO  XXO   XO  XXX
  2 #  744 Destefano, Alex       UNAT-Rhode Island        4.65m
     4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80
       XO    O    O    O  XXX
  3 #  719 Munroe, Derek         UMass Lowell            J4.65m
     4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80
       XO  XXO    O  XXX
  4 #  342 Scouloukas, Damia     Rhode Island            J4.65m
     4.50 4.65 4.80
        O   XO  XXX
  5 #  315 Dean, Carson          Rhode Island            J4.65m
     4.50 4.65 4.80
      XPP  XXO  XXX
  6 #  618 Feitel, Hunter        UMass Amherst            4.50m
     4.35 4.50 4.65
        O    O  XXX
  7 #  269 Zuckerman, Max        Northeastern            J4.50m
     4.35 4.50 4.65
        O   XO  XXX
  8 #  339 Park, Nathan          Rhode Island             4.35m
     4.35 4.50 4.65
        O  XPP  XXX
  9 #  181 McCormack, Thomas     Maine                   J4.35m
     4.20 4.35 4.50
        O   XO  XXX
 10 #  643 Wolinski, Elijah      UMass Amherst           J4.35m
     3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50
        O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
 11 #  267 Xu, Kevin             Northeastern            J4.35m
     4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50
      XXO   XO  XXO  XXX
 12 #  194 Therriault, Ben       Maine                    3.90m
     3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05
        O    O    O  XXX
 13 #  724 Riley, Brandon        UMass Lowell            J3.90m
     3.75 3.90 4.05
        O   XO  XXX
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....Men Pole Vault
 -- #  740 Barausky, Patrick     UNAT-Rhode Island           NH
     4.20
      XXX
 -- #  246 Epstein, Nathan       Northeastern                NH
     4.35
      XXX

Men Long Jump
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 7.98m  2016        Damar Forbes, Nike
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  343 Shultz, Nathan        Rhode Island             7.08m   2
      FOUL  FOUL  6.92m  6.86m  7.01m  7.08m
  2 #  550 Gardner, Samir        UAlbany                  6.95m   2
      FOUL  6.84m  6.82m  6.95m  FOUL  6.84m
  3 #  724 Riley, Brandon        UMass Lowell             6.92m   2
      6.73m  6.92m  6.92m  PASS  PASS  PASS
  4 #  572 Robson, Brooks        UAlbany                  6.90m   2
      6.72m  FOUL  6.90m  FOUL  FOUL  6.80m
  5 #  348 Tona, Ryan            Rhode Island             6.89m   2
      6.89m  6.71m  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS
  6 #  183 Morin, Conor          Maine                    6.87m   2
      6.68m  6.64m  6.87m  6.53m  6.71m  FOUL
  7 #  545 Durau, Leonard        UAlbany                  6.82m   2
      6.79m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  6.82m  6.76m
  8 #  189 Rush, Will            Maine                    6.73m   2
      6.55m  6.71m  6.73m  5.22m  PASS  PASS
  9 #  317 Englehart, Rece       Rhode Island             6.72m   1
      6.72m  6.60m  6.55m  FOUL  6.47m  PASS
 10 #  626 Hardt, Quinn          UMass Amherst            6.71m   1
      6.71m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 #  157 Albertson, Billy      Maine                    6.68m   2
      6.68m  6.61m  FOUL
 12 #  330 Lipka, Miles          Rhode Island             6.48m   1
      6.33m  6.44m  6.48m
 13 #  542 DeCicco, Matthew      UAlbany                  6.23m   1
      6.23m  6.21m  5.83m
 14 #  559 Kim, Taehyeong        UAlbany                  6.21m   1
      FOUL  FOUL  6.21m
 15 #  708 Kaya, Kuzey           UMass Lowell             6.17m   1
      FOUL  FOUL  6.17m
 16 #  156 Abelon, Andrew        Maine                    6.13m   1
      5.90m  6.10m  6.13m

Men Triple Jump
================================================================
 BU Facility: F 16.38m  2016        Ron Woodley, Adidas Garden S
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  376 Oduro, Joseph         Rutgers                 15.71m
      15.24m  15.71m  15.54m  FOUL  15.35m  FOUL
  2 #  319 Ennoo, Joachim        Rhode Island            15.61m
      15.23m  15.54m  15.61m  15.25m  15.47m  15.49m
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....Men Triple Jump
  3 #  345 Sioho, Arnaud         Rhode Island            15.10m
      14.96m  15.07m  15.10m  14.95m  FOUL  PASS
  4 #  183 Morin, Conor          Maine                   14.81m
      14.62m  14.36m  14.81m  FOUL  14.51m  FOUL
  5 #  325 Henriques-Setho,      Rhode Island            14.59m
      14.59m  14.59m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS
  6 #  572 Robson, Brooks        UAlbany                 14.22m
      FOUL  14.22m  13.72m  PASS  PASS  PASS
  7 #  189 Rush, Will            Maine                   14.11m
      14.11m  FOUL  13.12m  13.59m  FOUL  FOUL
  8 #  544 Deloatch, Damani      UAlbany                 14.04m
      14.04m  13.84m  13.76m
  9 #  568 Njenga, Alister       UAlbany                 13.59m
      FOUL  FOUL  13.59m
 10 #  559 Kim, Taehyeong        UAlbany                 13.41m
      13.41m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 #  729 Shepherd, Jack        UMass Lowell            13.40m
      13.40m  FOUL  13.33m
 12 #  699 Edokpolo, Rerelol     UMass Lowell            12.25m
      FOUL  11.81m  12.25m
 13 #  708 Kaya, Kuzey           UMass Lowell            11.65m
      10.87m  11.04m  11.65m

Men Shot Put
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 19.56m  2023        Alexander Kolesnikoff, Harvard
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  340 Puterbaugh, Theo      Rhode Island            16.93m   2
      FOUL  FOUL  15.83m  16.93m  FOUL  16.33m
  2 #   85 Hickman, Gabe         Boston University       16.65m   2
      16.48m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  16.65m
  3 #  160 Brown, Ryker          Maine                   16.53m   2
      16.14m  FOUL  16.53m  16.50m  16.20m  16.01m
  4 #  344 Sightler, Winslow     Rhode Island            15.78m   2
      14.85m  15.77m  15.78m  15.66m  15.44m  15.38m
  5 #   99 Riordan, Luke         Boston University      J15.78m   2
      15.78m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  15.60m
  6 #  736 Vigneault, Kevin      UMass Lowell            15.59m   2
      15.41m  FOUL  15.59m  15.19m  15.20m  FOUL
  7 #  725 Rokicki, Reznor       UMass Lowell            15.38m   1
      14.73m  FOUL  13.74m  14.26m  15.38m  FOUL
  8 #  570 O'Neill, Shane        UAlbany                 14.88m   1
      FOUL  14.64m  14.88m  FOUL  14.60m  FOUL
  9 #  617 Donovan, Aiden        UMass Amherst           14.78m   2
      14.11m  14.78m  FOUL  14.59m  14.61m  FOUL
 10 #  563 Lumsden, Showayne     UAlbany                 14.71m   1
      FOUL  14.71m  FOUL
 11 #  551 Gonzalez, Frankie     UAlbany                 14.68m   2
      FOUL  14.68m  FOUL
 12 #  235 Alfandari, Logan      Northeastern            14.57m   1
      14.14m  14.57m  FOUL
 13 #  351 Wolfenden, Brando     Rhode Island            14.40m   1
      13.48m  14.23m  14.40m
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 14 #  691 Camerato, Ian         UMass Lowell            14.25m   1
      14.25m  FOUL  FOUL
 15 #  334 McDermott, CJ         Rhode Island            14.22m   2
      14.22m  FOUL  FOUL
 16 #  236 Ambartsoumian, Oh     Northeastern            13.75m   2
      13.48m  FOUL  13.75m
 17 #  621 Gallagher, Nichol     UMass Amherst           13.55m   1
      10.68m  13.55m  12.69m
 18 #  247 Etienvre, Mark        Northeastern            13.09m   1
      13.09m  FOUL  FOUL
 -- #  707 Kalvinek, Kenneth     UMass Lowell              FOUL   2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Weight Throw
===================================================================
 BU Facility: F 23.70m  2022        Michael Shanahan, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   99 Riordan, Luke         Boston University       18.86m   2
      17.75m  18.51m  18.35m  FOUL  18.86m  18.55m
  2 #  160 Brown, Ryker          Maine                   18.80m   2
      17.99m  18.80m  18.49m  18.64m  18.45m  FOUL
  3 #  235 Alfandari, Logan      Northeastern            17.26m   2
      16.05m  17.08m  16.28m  16.93m  16.73m  17.26m
  4 #  321 Field, Nathan         Rhode Island            17.17m   2
      16.33m  16.88m  17.17m  16.22m  FOUL  17.09m
  5 #  256 Moreau, Aidan         Northeastern            17.09m   2
      15.98m  16.24m  16.38m  17.09m  FOUL  14.53m
  6 #  751 Mourad, Julian        UNAT-Rhode Island       16.13m   1
      15.49m  FOUL  15.84m  15.09m  FOUL  16.13m
  7 #  619 Fishler, Aaron        UMass Amherst           15.98m   2
      15.11m  15.51m  15.85m  FOUL  15.43m  15.98m
  8 #  182 McGarrity, Gavin      Maine                   15.88m   2
      FOUL  15.88m  15.39m  FOUL  FOUL  15.50m
  9 #  335 Meleshenko, Sam       Rhode Island            15.82m   2
      15.82m  15.69m  15.55m  FOUL  FOUL  15.63m
 10 #  787 Hychka, Mykhaylo      Boston University       15.76m   2
      15.76m  15.39m  15.18m
 11 #  725 Rokicki, Reznor       UMass Lowell            15.74m   2
      FOUL  15.74m  FOUL
 12 #  243 DelSasso, Zackery     Northeastern            15.72m   2
      15.72m  15.27m  15.10m
 13 #  746 Fitzsimmons, Alex     UNAT-Rhode Island       15.11m   1
      14.20m  15.11m  14.33m
 14 #  351 Wolfenden, Brando     Rhode Island            15.10m   1
      15.10m  FOUL  FOUL
 15 #  340 Puterbaugh, Theo      Rhode Island            14.45m   1
      14.45m  FOUL  FOUL
 16 #  736 Vigneault, Kevin      UMass Lowell            14.42m   1
      14.42m  13.02m  13.26m
 17 #  707 Kalvinek, Kenneth     UMass Lowell            12.64m   1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.64m
 18 #  755 Riello, Nate          UNAT-Rhode Island       12.50m   1
      12.40m  12.50m  11.69m
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Boston University
Results

....Men Weight Throw
 19 #  621 Gallagher, Nichol     UMass Amherst           11.59m   1
      FOUL  FOUL  11.59m


